
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 1P 2Y 4P 4/1/3P. Roderick 517387 5/4217

 2 LA LLORONA Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/3T. Callen 523210 5/4198

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y 4/1/1W. Dance 531951 5/4170

 4 MOTOWN PRINCE Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1153

 5 ROBBIE ROTTEN Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Lill 526385 1/0151

 6 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4177

 7 ONE SHADOW Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R9, P 3P 8C 4P 5/2A. Pagano 522488 3/2171

 8 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2R. Neville 531237 3/2150

 9 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5147

 10 SET TO BE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/299

 11 MY VUITTON Dropping in grade GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5163

 12 OUR INTEREST Dropping in grade GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14132

 13 SPEEDY VUITTON Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517383 3/1192

 14 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/1M. Craig 521125 5/3149

 15 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R7, P 4P 4C 6P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 4/1133

 16 IBROX POSER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1132

 17 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1129

 18 RUN SADIQ RUN Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1J. King 522233 4/3108

 19 PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R2, C 8C 8P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0103

 20 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Delaney 531950 1/0101

 21 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/096

 22 BOLLY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4G. Hobbs 522792 1/078

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 December 2020 - 10:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOCKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3L. Davis 530647 2/1190

 2 BURN OUT BRONTE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. Campton 534215 2/1165

 3 LAURIE'S ENTRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/3S. Ma 499119 2/1159

 4 SHAFTED Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6Y 5/4J. Porter 532397 1/0154

 5 MOTOWN PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1153

 6 ROBBIE ROTTEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Lill 526385 1/0151

 7 IBROX AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 1P 5/4W. Dance 532039 2/0146

 8 AMERICAN SON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528308 1/0142

 9 THAT'S LIL JUNEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1141

 10 ROSE OF IBROX Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2Y 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0132

 11 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 501321 2/0131

 12 IT'S CASH TIME Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0131

 13 YOSEMITE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 4P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0129

 14 APACHE HEART Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1129

 15 LAURIE'S NORRIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5C 3P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0129

 16 DUBROVNIK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Crouch 527598 1/0121

 17 PSYCHO SONIC Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/4R. Shearer 526248 1/0104

 18 PUNK 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 8P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0103

 19 ZULU SMILE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 5/4R. Delaney 531950 1/0101

 20 STEEL PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/096

 21 BOLLY'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4G. Hobbs 522792 1/078

 22 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3Y 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOTOWN PRINCE Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1153

 2 ROBBIE ROTTEN Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Lill 526385 1/0151

 3 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4177

 4 ONE SHADOW Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R9, P 3P 8C 4P 5/2A. Pagano 522488 3/2171

 5 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2R. Neville 531237 3/2150

 6 BLOSSOMING ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5147

 7 SET TO BE Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/299

 8 MY VUITTON Dropping in grade GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5163

 9 OUR INTEREST Dropping in grade GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14132

 10 SPEEDY VUITTON Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3P. Roderick 517383 3/1192

 11 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score TAM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/1M. Craig 521125 5/3149

 12 TWO ONE PARKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R7, P 4P 4C 6P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 4/1133

 13 IBROX POSER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1132

 14 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1129

 15 RUN SADIQ RUN Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1J. King 522233 4/3108

 16 PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R2, C 8C 8P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0103

 17 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Delaney 531950 1/0101

 18 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/096

 19 BOLLY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4G. Hobbs 522792 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAW DRAMA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1M. Lill 535378 0/0134

 2 FERAZZI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 4P 5P 3Y M/1A. Weise 522308 0/0100

 3 CHEEKY THING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 6P 3Y 5P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/090

 4 FRANKIE'S GEM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 8P 3Y 5P M/1M. Bonser 523163 0/075

 5 RAGIN' TWO UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/12/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/066

 6 SHE'S AMISS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 29/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1F. Cini 534202 0/050

 7 GO FORWARD TINK Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 27/12/2020, R1, P 6P M/1A. Campton 534221 0/042

 8 MARY ROSE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/12/2020, R4, P 7P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/033

 9 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. Hansen 535376 0/057

 10 HOSTILE LAURIE Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4P M/1S. Ma 528221 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P NG 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GOS, 27/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3C. Hensing 530533 8/7384

 2 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 23/22420

 3 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 1/1P. Tobin 526502 12/9201

 4 CIMARRON STRIP Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 4Y 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 11/8251

 5 KASATKINA Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/3T. Desira 508575 6/5276

 6 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 8C 3/1/2J. Summers 497604 10/8153

 7 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 1P 2Y 4P 4/1/3P. Roderick 517387 5/4217

 8 LA LLORONA Last start winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/3T. Callen 523210 5/4198

 9 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y 4/1/1W. Dance 531951 5/4170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE ORCHARD Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2159

 2 NITROGLYCERINE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4D. Flanagan 534187 1/0156

 3 TORPEDO TEARS 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526617 5/2318

 4 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 3C 5/4M. Hardman 526624 4/0267

 5 TWO ONE PARKING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R7, P 4P 4C 6P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 4/2133

 6 HARP ON Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0111

 7 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0108

 8 PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R2, C 8C 8P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0103

 9 MAGIC MUSTANG Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/281

 10 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P NG 515 GOSC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1C 1/3K. Britton 520938 13/12452

 2 BUMPY BLACK Grade order Grade 1 2P 1Y 2P 1/3N. Lyford 501358 22/5360

 3 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 2P 5C 7C 1/3M. Moroney 520015 23/19340

 4 ASTON ZODIAC Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 5P 1/3G. Grimwood 507930 16/12312

 5 NANGAR RUST Grade order Grade 1 1P 6P 7C 1/3M. Hardman 497581 8/7221

 6 INCAPACITATED Grade order Grade 2 1P 1C 2C 2/1/3J. King 498816 15/11437

 7 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 1P 2/1/3M. Lill 526389 14/5408

 8 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 8P 3/1/2M. Hardman 521606 5/4248

 9 KNIGHT'S PAGE Grade order Grade 3 2P 6P 4P 3/1/3G. Masterson 494646 15/14189

 10 SNEAKY MARQUEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 6/3244
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P NG 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORPEDO TEARS 1 Last start winner GOS, 27/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526617 5/2318

 2 NEW YEAR TEARS Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Perry 526619 2/0219

 3 DOUBLE BLUFF Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 2C 5/3J. Mackay 532552 2/1188

 4 TOMATO TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2207

 5 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2165

 6 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 501321 2/0131

 7 PUNK 3 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R2, C 8C 8P 5Y 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON LEE Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 1/2J. Mackay 521936 14/12246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JET JACKSON Last start placegetter GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/2C. Hensing 498522 15/8324
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 4Y 3/1/1W. Dance 493139 8/6132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2C. Perry 526621 5/4227

 2 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 4/1/2F. Goodall 496777 6/4177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 03 January 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERAZZI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 4P 5P 3Y M/1A. Weise 522308 0/0100

 2 FRANKIE'S GEM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 8P 3Y 5P M/1M. Bonser 523163 0/075
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